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Direction
Ruta Provincial 11 - Inta — Santa FE - DE LA Puente

51 stops

Open route schedule

Ruta Provincial 11 - Inta

RUTA PROVINCIAL 11 - LOS PICAFLORES

Ruta Provincial 11 - LOS Gorriones

Ruta Provincial 11 - LAS Cotorras

Ruta Provincial 11 - Factulad DE Ingenieria (Uner)

Ruta Provincial 11 - Facultad DE Ciencias Agropecu

Ruta Provincial 11 - Rotonda ORO Verde I

AV. INTENDENTE DEL CASTILLO - LOS SAUCES

AV. Intendente DEL Castillo - LOS Jacarandaes

Ruta Provincial 11 - AV. LOS Cha¿Ares

Ruta Provincial 11 - LOS Talas

Ruta Provincial 11 - LOS Gomeros

Ruta Provincial 11 - LOS Cedros

LOS Cedros - AV. LOS Cisnes

AV. LOS Cisnes - LAS Dalias

AV. LOS Cisnes - Tcap

AV. LOS Cisnes - LAS Rosas

LAS Rosas - Camino DE LA Cuchilla

Camino DE LA Cuchilla - EL Triangular

Camino DE LA Cuchilla - Ruta Provincial 11

AV. DE LAS Americas - Calle 860

Route schedule
Ruta Provincial 11 - Inta — Santa FE - DE LA Puente

Monday 04:50-19:38

Tuesday 04:50-19:38

Wednesday 04:50-19:38

Thursday 04:50-19:38

Friday 04:50-19:38

Saturday 05:50-18:30

Sunday 05:50-18:30

Route info

Direction: Ruta Provincial 11 - Inta

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min
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AV. DE LAS Americas - Lisandro DE LA Torre

AV. DE LAS AMERICAS - GRAL. ARTIGAS

AV. DE LAS Americas - Olmos Casimiro

AV. DE LAS Americas - Ricardo Balbin

AV. DE LAS Americas - Silvia Marzo DE Chapino

AV. DE LAS Americas - Crisologo Larralde

AV. DE LAS Americas - Luis Noacco

AV. DE LAS Americas - Mario Abel Amaya

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Luis Fusari

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Francisco DE Bueno

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Salvador Cali

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Juan A. Barbagelata

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Bernardo O'Higgins

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Manuel Galvez

AV. Francisco Ramiez - Granadero Baigorria

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Almte. Thomas Cochrane

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Edmundo DE Amicis

AV. FRANCISCO RAMIREZ - ESTEBAN DE LUCA

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Marcos Sastre

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Feliciano

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Blvd. Eduardo Racedo

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Dean J. Alvarez

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Guillermo Saravi

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Juan Vucetich

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Cnel. Vicente Dupuy

LA PAZ - Santa Cruz

LA PAZ - LA Rioja

LA PAZ - SAN Juan

Narciso Laprida - Plaza Alvear



Santa FE - DE LA Puente



Direction
Santa FE - DE LA Puente — Ruta Provincial 11 - Inta

54 stops

Open route schedule

Santa FE - DE LA Puente

Carlos Gardel - Plaza Alvear

Colon - SAN Juan

Colon - LA Rioja

Colon - Santa Cruz

AV. Francisco Ramirez - LA Paz

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Escuela DON Bosco

AV. Francisco - Gral. Justo Jose DE Urquiza

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Ruiz Moreno

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Monse¿Or VAN Damme

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Monse¿Os VAN Damme

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Blvd. Eduardo Racedo

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Feliciano

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Victoriano Montes

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Esteban DE Luca

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Edmundo DE Amicis

AV. FRANCISCO RAMIREZ - CARRILLO

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Alejo Peiret

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Manuel Galvez

AV. FRANCISCO RAMIREZ - PROF. JOSE FELQUER

AV. Francisco Ramirez - DEL Barco Centenera

AV. FRANCISCO RAMIREZ - MAESTRO ALBERDINO

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Estado DE Israel

AV. Francisco Ramirez - DR. Alvarez Prado

AV. Francisco Ramirez - Luis Fusari

Route schedule
Santa FE - DE LA Puente — Ruta Provincial 11 - Inta

Monday 05:32-21:09

Tuesday 05:32-21:09

Wednesday 05:32-21:09

Thursday 05:32-21:09

Friday 05:32-21:09

Saturday 06:33-19:16

Sunday 06:33-19:16

Route info

Direction: Santa FE - DE LA Puente

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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AV. DE LAS Americas - AV. Jorge Newbery

AV. DE LAS AMERICAS - LUIS NOACCO

AV. DE LAS Americas - Crisologo Larralde

AV. DE LAS Americas - Ferrari DE Gaudino

AV. DE LAS Americas - Ricardo Balbin

AV. DE LAS Americas - Olmos Casimiro

AV. DE LAS Americas - Juan B. Justo

AV. DE LAS Americas - Gral. Artigas

AV. DE LAS Americas - Lisandro DE LA Torre

AV. DE LAS AMERICAS - CALLE 860

Ruta Provincial 11 - Camino DE LA Cuchilla

Camino DE LA Cuchilla - EL Triangular

Camino DE LA Cuchilla - LAS Rosas

Camino DE LA Cuchilla - LOS Lirios

CAMINO DE LA CUCHILLA - LAS PETUNIAS

AV. LOS Cisnes - LAS Dalias

AV. LOS Cisnes - LOS Cedros

LOS Cedros - LOS Zorzales

Ruta Provincial 11 - LAS Tipas

Ruta Provincial 11 - LOS Talas

AV. Intendente DEL Castillo - AV. LOS Cha¿Ares

AV. Intendente DEL Castillo - LOS Jacarandaes

AV. Intendente DEL Castillo - LOS Sauces

AV. Intendente DEL Castillo - LOS Laureles

Ruta Provincial 11 - Facultad DE Ciencias Agropecu

Ruta Provincial 11 - Factulad DE Ingenieria (Uner)

Ruta Provincial 11 - LAS Cigue¿As

Ruta Provincial 11 - LOS Picaflores



Ruta Provincial 11 - Inta

15B Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Parana

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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